
LI Company Internet Site  (to search for jobs) 
  

ADP https://www.adp.com  

Aeroflex https://www.aeroflex.com  

Air-Industries http://www.air-industries.com  

Analog Devices https://www.analog.com

Anixa Biosciences https://www.anixa.com/careers

Applied DNA Sciences https://adnas.com/careers

AWE Technologies http://awetech8.com/site/index.php/careers

BAE Systems https://www.baesystems.com  

Behlman https://www.behlman.com  

Bren-Tronics http://www.bren-tronics.com  

Brookhaven National Lab https://jobs.bnl.gov

Cablevision/AlticeUSA https://www.optimum.com  

Canon USA https://www.usa.canon.com  

Chembio Diagnostics Systems https://chembio.com/careers

Central Semiconductor Corp http://www.centralsemi.com/careers

Clever Devices https://www.cleverdevices.com  

Cold Spring Harbor Labs https://www.cshl.edu/about-us/careers

Comtech Technologies http://www.comtechtel.com  

Cox and Company https://www.coxandco.com

CPI Aero http://www.cpiaero.com  

Curtiss Wright https://careers.curtisswright.com

CVD Equipment Corp https://www.cvdequipment.com/employment

Dayton T Brown https://www.dtb.com

DDC http://www.ddc-web.com  

East West Technologies http://www.eastwestindustries.com  

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/jobs

Falcon Stor https://www.falconstor.com  

Fonar http://www.fonar.com  

Frequency Electronics http://www.freqelec.com  

GeoSync Microwave  https://www.geosyncmicrowave.com

GE Systems https://www.gesystems.com  

Glassdoor https://www.glassdoor.com

Grow With Google https://www.grow.google

GSE Dynamics http://www.gsedynamics.com  

H2M Architects+Engineers     https://h2m.com

Hauppauge Digital http://www.hauppauge.com

iHire Technologies https://www.iHiretechnology.com/jobs

Indeed https://www.indeed.com

JetBlue https://www.jetblue.com  

Lockheed Martin https://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com  
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Monster https://www.monster.com

MTA https://mta.org/careers

Napco Security Systems http://www.napcosecurity.com  

Netsmart http://www.ntst.com  

North Atlantic Industries https://www.naii.com/careers

Northrop Grumman http://www.northropgrumman.com  

Onet https://www.onetonline.org

Orbit International https://orbitintl.com/careers

Park Aerospace https://parkaerospace.com/career

PSE&G https://jobs.pseg.com/

Retllif Testing Laboratories https://www.retlif.com/careers

Schivo https://www.schivomedical.com/careers/

Simply Hired https://www.simplyhired.com

Spellman High Voltage http://www.spellmanhv.com

Telephonics https://www.telephonics.com  

Thompson Reuters https://www.thomsonreuters.com  

Underwriters Labs https://www.ul.com/careers  

USA Jobs https://usajobs.gov

Veeco http://www.veeco.com/careers  

Verizon https://www.verizon.com

Vicon https://www.vicon.com  

Voxx Electronics Corp https://www.voxxelectronics.com

Zebra Technologies https://www.zebra.com/us/en.html

ZipRecruiter https://www.ziprecruiter.com
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